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Trolleybus 27 Kacze Buki - Cisowa Skm Go to website

Direction
Cisowa SKM 06 — Kacze Buki 01

45 stops

Open route schedule

Cisowa SKM 06

Piaskowa 01

Chylońska - Kcyńska 01

Chylonia Dworzec PKP 01

Pucka 01

Leszczynki SKM 01

Zamenhofa 01

Węzeł Żołnierzy Wyklętych 01

Morska - Estakada 01

Kalksztajnów 01

Mireckiego 01

Uniwersytet Morski 01

Stocznia SKM - Morska 01

Bpa Okoniewskiego 01

Gdynia Dworzec Gł. PKP - Wolności 02

Warszawska 02

Witomińska 02

Węzeł Franciszki Cegielskiej 04

Centrum Handlowe Riviera 02

Gdynia Arena 02

Stadion PKM 01

Route schedule
Cisowa SKM 06 — Kacze Buki 01

Monday 05:54-21:48

Tuesday 05:54-21:48

Wednesday 05:54-21:48

Thursday 05:54-21:48

Friday 05:54-21:48

Saturday 08:15-21:48

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cisowa SKM 06

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-27-13187276-1712846304
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-27-13187276-1712846304
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-27-13187276-1712846304


Łużycka 02

Redłowo SKM 03

Redłowo SKM - Park Technologiczny 02

Zwycięstwa - Wielkopolska 04

Plac Górnośląski 02

Łowicka 02

Olgierda 02

Lidzka 02

Racławicka 02

Karwiny PKM 02

Nałkowskiej 02

Źródło Marii 02

Myśliwska 02

Karwiny Nowowiczlińska 02

Anyżowa 02

Dąbrowa Centrum 04

Kameliowa 02

Paprykowa 02

Szafranowa 02

Rdestowa - Leśny Zakątek 02

Leśna Polana 02

Rdestowa - Kolonia 02

Krzemowa 02

Kacze Buki 01



Direction
Kacze Buki 02 — Cisowa SKM 02

44 stops

Open route schedule

Kacze Buki 02

Krzemowa 01

Rdestowa - Kolonia 01

Leśna Polana 01

Rdestowa - Leśny Zakątek 01

Szafranowa 01

Paprykowa 01

Kameliowa 01

Dąbrowa Centrum 01

Anyżowa 01

Karwiny Nowowiczlińska 01

Górnicza 01

Myśliwska 01

Źródło Marii 01

Nałkowskiej 01

Karwiny PKM 01

Racławicka 01

Lidzka 01

Olgierda 01

Łowicka 01

Plac Górnośląski 01

Zwycięstwa - Wielkopolska 01

Redłowo SKM 04

Łużycka 01

Gdynia Arena 01

Route schedule
Kacze Buki 02 — Cisowa SKM 02

Monday 05:40-20:45

Tuesday 05:40-20:45

Wednesday 05:40-20:45

Thursday 05:40-20:45

Friday 05:40-20:45

Saturday 07:56-20:59

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kacze Buki 02

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-27-13187276-1712846304


Centrum Handlowe Riviera 01

Węzeł Franciszki Cegielskiej 03

Witomińska 01

Warszawska 01

Gdynia Dworzec Gł. PKP - Wolności 01

Bpa Okoniewskiego 02

Stocznia SKM - Morska 02

Uniwersytet Morski 02

Mireckiego 02

Kalksztajnów 02

Morska - Estakada 02

Węzeł Żołnierzy Wyklętych 02

Zamenhofa 02

Leszczynki SKM 02

Pucka 02

Chylonia Dworzec PKP 02

Chylońska - Kcyńska 02

Piaskowa 02

Cisowa SKM 02



Direction
Grabówek SKM 53 — Kacze Buki 01

38 stops

Open route schedule

Grabówek SKM 53

Morska - Estakada 01

Kalksztajnów 01

Mireckiego 01

Uniwersytet Morski 01

Stocznia SKM - Morska 01

Bpa Okoniewskiego 01

Gdynia Dworzec Gł. PKP - Wolności 02

Warszawska 02

Witomińska 02

Węzeł Franciszki Cegielskiej 04

Centrum Handlowe Riviera 02

Gdynia Arena 02

Stadion PKM 01

Łużycka 02

Redłowo SKM 03

Redłowo SKM - Park Technologiczny 02

Zwycięstwa - Wielkopolska 04

Plac Górnośląski 02

Łowicka 02

Olgierda 02

Lidzka 02

Racławicka 02

Karwiny PKM 02

Nałkowskiej 02

Route schedule
Grabówek SKM 53 — Kacze Buki 01

Monday 04:43-12:32

Tuesday 04:43-12:32

Wednesday 04:43-12:32

Thursday 04:43-12:32

Friday 04:43-12:32

Saturday 06:55-07:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Grabówek SKM 53

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Źródło Marii 02

Myśliwska 02

Karwiny Nowowiczlińska 02

Anyżowa 02

Dąbrowa Centrum 04

Kameliowa 02

Paprykowa 02

Szafranowa 02

Rdestowa - Leśny Zakątek 02

Leśna Polana 02

Rdestowa - Kolonia 02

Krzemowa 02

Kacze Buki 01



Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 05:35-13:05

Tuesday 05:35-13:05

Wednesday 05:35-13:05

Thursday 05:35-13:05

Friday 05:35-13:05

Saturday 07:50-08:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

27 Trolleybus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gdansk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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